Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kyle Hawkins - (838309) - Northwich Centurions SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.19
2:26.75
2:28.97
2:31.89
2:32.15
2:40.77
2:47.11
2:49.17
2:52.27
2:52.63
2:52.78
2:53.89
2:53.90
2:54.59
2:58.98
3:00.09
3:03.78
3:07.32
3:08.22
3:16.66
3:16.74
3:19.12
3:23.98
3:30.09

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
416
398
376
374
317
282
272
257
256
255
250
250
247
229
225
212
200
197
173
173
166

142

Round

H
H
H

m I I I I I I I I ™

m M

I T T m I I

Date

02/02/20
20/10/19
03/02/19
22/06/19
21/10/18
23/06/18
08/10/17
28/10/17
05/02/17
11/02/17
04/03/17
07/02/16
25/06/16
12/03/16
22/11/15
12/09/15
28/06/15
21/02/15
08/02/15
23/11/14
13/09/14
26/04/14
30/03/14
19/01/14

Meet
Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Conwy Autumn Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Winsford Club Championships

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Winsford Winter Development Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Winsford SC Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclesfield
Northwich
Llandudno
Stockport
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wigan
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northwich 2
Northwich 3
Northwich 2
Northwich 4
Northwich 3
Northwich 4
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 2
Stockport Mo 3
Stockport Mo 3
Winsford 2
Winsford 3
Winsford 3

3
Winsford 4
Winsford 3
Winsford 4

2

3
Winsford 4
Winsford 2
Winsford 2
Winsford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:25.19
2:26.75
2:31.89
2:28.97
2:32.15
2:40.77
2:49.17
2:47.11
2:52.78
2:52.63
2:52.27
2:53.90
2:54.59
2:53.89
2:58.98
3:00.09
3:03.78
3:07.32
3:08.22
3:16.66
3:16.74
3:19.12
3:23.98

3:30.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
416
376
398
374
317
272
282
255
256
257
250

250
229
225
212
200
197
173
173
166
155
142

Round

H

r r © T T I I mMm I m I I

m I I mMm m M

I I T

Date

02/02/20
20/10/19
22/06/19
03/02/19
21/10/18
23/06/18
28/10/17
08/10/17
04/03/17
11/02/17
05/02/17
25/06/16
12/03/16
07/02/16
22/11/15
12/09/15
28/06/15
21/02/15
08/02/15
23/11/14
13/09/14
26/04/14
30/03/14
19/01/14

Meet
Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships 2019
Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2019

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships
Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Conwy Autumn Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix

Cheshire County Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015
Winsford Club Championships

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Winsford Winter Development Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015

Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala

Winsford SC Club Championships

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

Venue

Macclesfield LC
Macclesfield
Northwich
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Northwich
Stockport
Llandudno
Macclesfield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Wigan
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Winsford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Club Swam Under

Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Northwich
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Winsford
Winsford
Winsford

Winsford

Page 2/2
Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



