## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kyle Hawkins - (838309) - Northwich Centurions SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.19	430	Н	02/02/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Northwich	2
2:26.75	416	Н	20/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
2:28.97	398	Н	03/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	2
2:31.89	376	F	22/06/19	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
2:32.15	374	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
2:40.77	317	F	23/06/18	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
2:47.11	282	F	08/10/17	Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Stockport Mo	2
2:49.17	272	Н	28/10/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
2:52.27	257	Н	05/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:52.63	256	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
2:52.78	255	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
2:53.89	250	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
2:53.90	250	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:54.59	247	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Winsford	3
2:58.98	229	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:00.09	225	F	12/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:03.78	212	F	28/06/15	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
3:07.32	200	F	21/02/15	Winsford Winter Development Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:08.22	197	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
3:16.66	173	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
3:16.74	173	F	13/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:19.12	166	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
3:23.98	155	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
3:30.09	142	Н	19/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:25.19	430	Н	02/02/20	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield LC	Northwich	2
2:26.75	416	Н	20/10/19	North Midlands Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
2:31.89	376	F	22/06/19	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
2:28.97	398	Н	03/02/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Northwich	2
2:32.15	374	Н	21/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Northwich	3
2:40.77	317	F	23/06/18	Northwich Centurions Annual Club Championships	Northwich	Northwich	4
2:49.17	272	Н	28/10/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
2:47.11	282	F	08/10/17	Conwy Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Stockport Mo	2
2:52.78	255	Н	04/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	3
2:52.63	256	Н	11/02/17	Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix	Stockport	Stockport Mo	3
2:52.27	257	Н	05/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
2:53.90	250	Н	25/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	3
2:54.59	247	Н	12/03/16	Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual	Knowsley	Winsford	3
2:53.89	250	Н	07/02/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
2:58.98	229	Н	22/11/15	Cheshire County WP & SA Junior Level 3 Meet 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:00.09	225	F	12/09/15	Winsford Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:03.78	212	F	28/06/15	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Wigan	Winsford	3
3:07.32	200	F	21/02/15	Winsford Winter Development Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:08.22	197	Н	08/02/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield		2
3:16.66	173	Н	23/11/14	Cheshire Junior Meet Level 3 Gala	Macclesfield		3
3:16.74	173	F	13/09/14	Winsford SC Club Championships	Winsford	Winsford	4
3:19.12	166	Н	26/04/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
3:23.98	155	Н	30/03/14	Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs	Macclesfield	Winsford	2
3:30.09	142	Н	19/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	Winsford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS